
99¢ SIGN-UP PROMOTIONAL COMPENSATION PLAN†

†  Consultants who sign up by purchasing the 99-Cent Sign-Up Kit are covered by this Promotional  
    Compensation Plan and are eligble to upgrade to the Core Compensation Plan after one year.
* Aggregate Team Bonus can not exceed 8%. If the aggregate bonus exceeds 8%, 
    the maximum bonus will be divided and distributed according to Consultant Level.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

  20%

Chief Executive

Senior Executive

Junior Executive

Guru

Celebrity

Rising Star

Influencer

VIP

Trendsetter

Entrepreneur

Personal
Commission

Double Dip
Bonus

>8%

>4%

>2%

Team
Bonus

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

4%

3%

3%

2%

Tier 1

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

3%

2%

2%

Tier 2

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

2%

1%

Tier 3

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

1%

Tier 4

1%

1%

1%

1%

Tier 6Tier 5

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

* Must have at least $150 total PV in prior 3 months. Entrepeneur PV requirement waived for first 3 months

75

60

40

30

15

10

5

3

2

-

At least 5 Rising Stars and 2 VIPs

At least 6 Trendsetters and 5 Rising Stars

At least 5 Trendsetters and 3 Rising Stars

At least 4 Trendsetters and 2 Rising Stars

At least 6 Influencers, 2 Trendsetters, 1 Rising Star

At least 4 Influencers and 2 Trendsetters

At least 3 Influencers and 1 Trendsetter

At least 2 Influencers

-

-

500

250

150

100

50

25

15

5

2

-

$2,000

$1,000

$750

$600

$500

$350

$250

$200

$100

*

Chief Executive

Senior Executive

Junior Executive

Guru

Celebrity

Rising Star

Influencer

VIP

Trendsetter

Entrepreneur

Minimum
PV

Direct
Recruits

Total 
Team Downline Requirements

CONSULTANT LEVEL REQUIREMENTS

*

CORE COMPENSATION 
PLAN ELIGIBILITY

Consultants who sign up 

under this plan are eligible 

to upgrade to the Core 

Compensation Plan after  

one year.


