

99¢ SIGN-UP PROMOTIONAL COMPENSATION PLAN[†]

	Personal Commission	Double Dip Bonus	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4	Tier 5	Ti
Chief Executive	20%	N/A	5%	4%	3%	2%	1%	
Senior Executive	20%	N/A	5%	4%	3%	2%	1%	
Junior Executive	20%	N/A	5%	4%	3%	2%	1%	
Guru	20%	N/A	5%	4%	3%	2%	1%	
Celebrity	20%	N/A	5%	4%	3%	2%	1%	
VIP	20%	N/A	4%	3%	2%	1%		_
Rising Star	20%	N/A	3%	2%	1%			
Trendsetter	20%	N/A	3%	2%				
Influencer	20%		2%		-			
Entrepreneur	20%			-				

CORE COMPENSATION PLAN ELIGIBILITY

Team Bonus >8%

>4%

>2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

Consultants who sign up under this plan are eligible to upgrade to the Core Compensation Plan after one year.

CONSULTANT LEVEL REQUIREMENTS

	Minimum PV	Direct Recruits	Total Team	Downline Requirements
Chief Executive	\$2,000	<i>7</i> 5	500	At least 5 Rising Stars and 2 VIPs
Senior Executive	\$1,000	60	250	At least 6 Trendsetters and 5 Rising Stars
Junior Executive	\$ <i>7</i> 50	40	150	At least 5 Trendsetters and 3 Rising Stars
Guru	\$600	30	100	At least 4 Trendsetters and 2 Rising Stars
Celebrity	\$500	15	50	At least 6 Influencers, 2 Trendsetters, 1 Rising Star
VIP	\$350	10	25	At least 4 Influencers and 2 Trendsetters
Rising Star	\$250	5	15	At least 3 Influencers and 1 Trendsetter
Trendsetter	\$200	3	5	At least 2 Influencers
Influencer	\$100	2	2	-
Entrepreneur	*	-	-	-

^{*} Must have at least \$150 total PV in prior 3 months. Entrepeneur PV requirement waived for first 3 months

[†] Consultants who sign up by purchasing the 99-Cent Sign-Up Kit are covered by this Promotional Compensation Plan and are eligble to upgrade to the Core Compensation Plan after one year.

^{*} Aggregate Team Bonus can not exceed 8%. If the aggregate bonus exceeds 8%, the maximum bonus will be divided and distributed according to Consultant Level.